
NB: Minster hours could be subject to 
change.

If you are travelling from out of town 
please check times by telephoning 

The Minster Office: 01472 358610 !
or FHC: 01472 323345!
before travelling

Date Opening Times at Minster Opening Times at Fishing 
Heritage Centre

Week 1

Tuesday 9th September 9.30am to 1pm 10am to 5pm

Wednesday 10th September 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Thursday 11th September 1pm to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Friday 12th September 9.30am to 1pm 10am to 5pm

Saturday 13th September 9.30am to 1pm 10am to 5pm

Official Opening Saturday 13th 
September

from 5pm from 3.30pm

Sunday 14th September CLOSED 10am to 5pm

Week 2

Monday 15th September 9.30am to 4pm CLOSED

Tuesday 16th September 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Wednesday 17th September 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Thursday 18th September 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Friday 19th September 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Saturday 20th September 9.30am to 1pm 10am to 5pm

Sunday 21st September CLOSED 10am to 5pm

Week 3

Monday 22nd September 9.30am to 4pm CLOSED

Tuesday 23rd September 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Wednesday 24th September 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Thursday 25th September 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Friday 26th September 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Saturday 27th September 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Sunday 28th September CLOSED 10am to 5pm

Week 4

Monday 29th September 9.30am to 4pm CLOSED

Tuesday 30th September 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Wednesday 1st October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Thursday 2nd October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm



NB: Minster hours could be subject to 
change.

If you are travelling from out of town 
please check times by telephoning 

The Minster Office: 01472 358610 !
or FHC: 01472 323345!
before travelling

Date Opening Times at Minster Opening Times at Fishing 
Heritage Centre

Friday 3rd October Art Tour only from 1pm 10am to 5pm

Saturday 4th October 9.30am to 1pm 10am to 5pm

Sunday 5th October CLOSED 10am to 5pm

Week 5

Monday 6th October 9.30am to 4pm CLOSED

Tuesday  7th October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Wednesday 8th October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Thursday 9th October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Friday 10th October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Saturday 11th October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Sunday 12th October CLOSED 10am to 5pm

Week 6

Monday 13th October 9.30am to 4pm CLOSED

Tuesday  14th October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Wednesday 15th October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Thursday 16th October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Friday 17th October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Saturday 18th October 9.30am to 1pm 10am to 5pm

Sunday 19th October CLOSED 10am to 5pm

Week 7

Monday 20th October 9.30am to 4pm CLOSED

Tuesday  21st October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Wednesday 22nd October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Thursday 23rd October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Friday 24th October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Saturday 25th October 9.30am to 1pm 10am to 5pm

Sunday 26th October CLOSED 10am to 5pm



Week 8

Monday 27th October 9.30am to 4pm CLOSED

Tuesday  28th October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Wednesday 29th October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Thursday 30th October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Friday 31st October 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 5pm

Saturday 1st November 9.30am to 4pm 10am to 4pm

Sunday 2nd November CLOSED 10am to 4pm


